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1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 Regular Council Meetings

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Statutory Holidays

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Office Closed - Christmas Break

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 March Break

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 Truth & Reconciliation Day

Remembrance Day

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S May 1 - Election Nominations Open

1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 1 Aug 21 - Election Nominations Close

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Oct 26 - Election Day

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Nov 14 - 2022-2026 Council Term Ends

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Nov 23 - Inaugural Council Meeting

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
31 30 31

ROMA Conference - Jan 18-20

Good Road Conference - Mar 29-Apr 1
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S AMO Conference - TBD
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Schedule of Regular Council Meetings – 2026 
9:00 a.m. start time 

Date Day Notes 

January 12 Monday  

January 26 Monday  

February 9 Monday  

February 23 Monday  

March 9 Monday March Break 16-20, 2026 

March 23 Monday  

April 13 Monday  

April 27 Monday May 1 – Election Nominations Open 

May 11 Monday  

May 25 Monday  

June 8 Monday  

June 22 Monday  

July 13 Monday  

August 10 Monday Aug 21 – Election Nominations Close 

September 14 Monday  

September 28 Monday  

October 13 Tuesday Holiday – October 12 – Office Closed 

October 26 Monday ELECTION DAY – No Council Meeting 

November 9 Monday  

November 23 Monday Inaugural Council Meeting  

December 14 Monday  

 

Conference Dates 

ROMA Conference – January 18, 2026 - January 20, 2026 

Good Roads Conference – March 29, 2026 – April 1, 2026 

AMO Conference – August 16, 2026 – August 19, 2026 - TBD 
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